DOC# Last Name

139767
239840
312003
311060
231947
292012
234300
104826
310957
171886
266642
288973
280064
286890
308886
305466
264168
297869
296436
270213
255982
217898
268037
227503
302282
309027

King Quaynell
Garrett Kimberly
Scott-Whitlow Philip
Riddell Charlotte
Allen Chad
Johnson Justin
Gist Cornell
Vincent Michael
Sharp Sarah
Croft Kevin
Self Jerry
Jones Maurice
Johnson Devin
Lane Dominic
Johnson David
Carnes Dustin
Newland Cody
Reyes-Reyes Pedro
Courtney Amanda
Mills Arasho
Towns Brandon
Ruark Kyle
Lewis Eric
Moore Victor
Covington Leo
Fugate Samantha

Duron
Ann
L

D
w

Douglas
Wayne

0]

Releases - January 30, 2020

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Northpoint Training Center
Casey County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Lee County Det. Cnir
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Bullitt County Jail

Christian County Jail
Warren County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Marion County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail
Scott County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Shelby County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Lee Adjustment Center
Lee Adjustment Center
Powell County Jail
Calloway County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Shelby County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



